3222

NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

January 30, 2017 - February 5, 2017

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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NFL SUPER BOWL

NFL SUPER BOWL PRE
NFL SUPER BOWL POST
BIG BANG THEORY
GREY'S ANATOMY
CRIMINAL MINDS

BLUE BLOODS

LUCIFER

HAWAII FIVE-O

CTV EVENING NEWS
THE BLACKLIST
MACGYVER
POWERLESS

THE FLASH

SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE
CARDINAL

HNIC PRIME EAST
MARVEL AGENTS/SHIELD
CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
NFL SUPER BOWL

BIG BANG THEORY
TRAINING DAY
QUANTICO

MOM

CHICAGO MED
GOTHAM

MARY KILLS PEOPLE
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
GRIMM

RICK MERCER REPORT

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the

broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Brgi?:;?s'( Weekday  Start
CtTvCom ... S 18:37:00
CctTvCom ... S 18:00:00
CtTvCom ... S 22:25:00
CTV Total N 20:00:00
CTV Total I 19:00:00
CTV Total LWL 21:00:00
CTV Total ...F.. 22:00:00
CTV Total M...... 21:01:00
Global Total .F. 21:00:00
CTV Total MTWTF.. 18:00:00
Global Total I 22:00:00
Global Total . 20:00:00
CTV Total I 20:30:00
CTV Total B 20:00:00
Global Total ... S. 23:29:00
CTV Total LWL 22:00:00
CBC Total ... S. 19:07:00
CTV Total B 22:00:00
CTV Total .. S. 18:00:00
TSN+ L S 18:37:00
CTV Total MTW.F.. 19:30:00
CTV Total S 22:00:00
CTV Total M...... 22:00:00
City Total I 21:00:00
Global Total I 21:00:00
CTV Total M...... 20:00:00
Global Total W 21:00:00
CTV Total MTWTFSS 23:00:00
CTV Total ...F.. 20:00:00
CBC Total T 20:00:00
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Total 2+
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4488
3916
3874
3836
1802
1767
1755
1699
1680
1530
1487
1417
1361
1345
1315
1303
1236
1189
1135
1114
1113
1100
1084
1075
1055
1053
1045
1045
1007
1005
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